
Ceriano 12 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

85 Senior - Gara 2

 Po. 1 - # 275 RIGANTI E. 18:45.195
Tempo gara

1 1:50.315 + 00.035 17:15:20.055

2 1:50.280 --------- 17:17:10.335

3 1:50.769 + 00.489 17:19:01.104

4 1:51.733 + 01.453 17:20:52.837

5 1:51.349 + 01.069 17:22:44.186

6 1:53.247 + 02.967 17:24:37.433

7 1:50.851 + 00.571 17:26:28.284

8 1:52.363 + 02.083 17:28:20.647

9 1:52.062 + 01.782 17:30:12.709

10 1:51.483 + 01.203 17:32:04.192

 Po. 2 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 45.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.322 + 17.965 17:15:30.319

2 1:53.935 + 00.578 17:17:24.254

3 1:53.682 + 00.325 17:19:17.936

4 1:53.357 --------- 17:21:11.293

5 1:54.143 + 00.786 17:23:05.436

6 1:54.373 + 01.016 17:24:59.809

7 1:55.781 + 02.424 17:26:55.590

8 1:57.115 + 03.758 17:28:52.705

9 1:57.208 + 03.851 17:30:49.913

10 1:59.724 + 06.367 17:32:49.637

 Po. 3 - # 11 D`AMICO T. + 1:14.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.388 + 00.261 17:15:24.913

2 1:55.127 --------- 17:17:20.040

3 1:55.516 + 00.389 17:19:15.556

4 1:55.179 + 00.052 17:21:10.735

5 2:16.495 + 21.368 17:23:27.230

6 1:57.773 + 02.646 17:25:25.003

7 1:58.114 + 02.987 17:27:23.117

8 1:58.085 + 02.958 17:29:21.202

9 1:58.315 + 03.188 17:31:19.517

10 1:59.269 + 04.142 17:33:18.786

 Po. 4 - # 848 CAPPELLETTI D.+ 1:17.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.119 + 05.506 17:15:32.297

2 1:57.491 + 00.878 17:17:29.788

3 2:07.272 + 10.659 17:19:37.060

4 1:57.044 + 00.431 17:21:34.104

5 1:57.233 + 00.620 17:23:31.337

6 1:58.680 + 02.067 17:25:30.017

7 1:59.024 + 02.411 17:27:29.041

8 1:57.987 + 01.374 17:29:27.028

9 1:56.613 --------- 17:31:23.641

10 1:58.032 + 01.419 17:33:21.673

 Po. 5 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 1:24.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.486 + 02.490 17:15:30.147

2 1:58.991 + 01.995 17:17:29.138

3 2:01.195 + 03.199 17:19:30.333

4 1:59.039 + 01.043 17:21:29.372

5 1:58.588 + 00.592 17:23:27.960

6 2:01.693 + 03.697 17:25:29.653

7 2:00.525 + 02.529 17:27:30.178

8 2:00.206 + 02.210 17:29:30.384

9 1:57.996 --------- 17:31:28.380

10 2:00.138 + 02.142 17:33:28.518

 Po. 6 - # 7 BERNERIO A. + 1:28.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.931 + 01.559 17:15:29.513

2 1:58.372 --------- 17:17:27.885

3 1:59.347 + 00.975 17:19:27.232

4 1:59.381 + 01.009 17:21:26.613

5 1:59.870 + 01.498 17:23:26.483

6 2:02.407 + 04.035 17:25:28.890

7 1:59.691 + 01.319 17:27:28.581

8 2:01.328 + 02.956 17:29:29.909

9 2:00.194 + 01.822 17:31:30.103

10 2:02.433 + 04.061 17:33:32.536

 Po. 7 - # 41 PORCU S. + 1:29.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.490 + 13.131 17:15:31.487

2 1:59.801 + 00.442 17:17:31.288

3 2:00.628 + 01.269 17:19:31.916

4 1:59.359 --------- 17:21:31.275

5 2:00.329 + 00.970 17:23:31.604

6 1:59.396 + 00.037 17:25:31.000

7 2:00.243 + 00.884 17:27:31.243

8 2:00.356 + 01.997 17:29:31.599

9 1:59.871 + 00.512 17:31:31.470

10 2:01.800 + 02.441 17:33:33.270

 Po. 8 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 1:49.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.177 + 07.896 17:15:36.401

2 1:58.281 --------- 17:17:34.682

3 2:00.522 + 02.241 17:19:35.204

4 1:59.944 + 01.663 17:21:35.148

5 2:01.234 + 02.953 17:23:36.382

6 2:02.775 + 04.494 17:25:39.157

7 2:04.758 + 06.477 17:27:43.915

8 2:03.127 + 04.846 17:29:47.042

9 2:02.824 + 04.543 17:31:49.866

10 2:03.502 + 05.221 17:33:53.368

 Po. 9 - # 58 COPPI A. + 2:06.758
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.520 + 07.678 17:15:37.250

2 1:59.842 --------- 17:17:37.092

3 2:01.215 + 01.373 17:19:38.307

4 2:00.289 + 00.447 17:21:38.596

5 2:03.802 + 03.960 17:23:42.398

6 2:04.326 + 04.484 17:25:46.724

7 2:04.360 + 04.518 17:27:51.084

8 2:05.257 + 05.415 17:29:56.341

9 2:05.607 + 05.765 17:32:01.948

10 2:09.002 + 09.160 17:34:10.950

 Po. 10 - # 112 VERGA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.719 + 03.126 17:15:38.588

2 2:06.459 + 00.866 17:17:45.047

3 2:06.331 + 00.738 17:19:51.378

4 2:09.415 + 03.822 17:22:00.793

5 2:05.593 --------- 17:24:06.386

6 2:07.745 + 02.152 17:26:14.131

7 2:08.963 + 03.370 17:28:23.094

8 2:07.954 + 02.361 17:30:31.048

9 2:07.970 + 02.377 17:32:39.018

 Po. 11 - # 450 USLENGHI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.455 + 08.348 17:15:43.875

2 2:06.687 + 01.580 17:17:50.562

3 2:05.107 --------- 17:19:55.669

4 2:08.651 + 03.544 17:22:04.320

5 2:07.759 + 02.652 17:24:12.079

6 2:08.254 + 03.147 17:26:20.333

7 2:08.077 + 02.970 17:28:28.410

8 2:10.996 + 05.889 17:30:39.406

9 2:09.711 + 04.604 17:32:49.117

 Po. 12 - # 32 VERDEROSA P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.375 + 17.249 17:15:53.098

2 2:06.808 + 01.682 17:17:59.906

3 2:07.524 + 02.398 17:20:07.430

4 2:08.459 + 03.333 17:22:15.889

5 2:05.761 + 00.635 17:24:21.650

6 2:05.126 --------- 17:26:26.776

7 2:07.302 + 02.176 17:28:34.078

8 2:08.011 + 02.885 17:30:42.089

9 2:08.321 + 03.195 17:32:50.410

 Po. 13 - # 12 MONTOLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.370 + 12.532 17:15:49.528

2 2:07.677 + 00.839 17:17:57.205

3 2:06.838 --------- 17:20:04.043

4 2:09.613 + 02.775 17:22:13.656

5 2:07.320 + 00.482 17:24:20.976

6 2:08.371 + 01.533 17:26:29.347

7 2:07.116 + 00.278 17:28:36.463

8 2:07.561 + 00.723 17:30:44.024

9 2:07.174 + 00.336 17:32:51.198

Fastest lap: 1:50.280 
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Ceriano 12 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

85 Senior - Gara 2

 Po. 14 - # 323 TONNI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.784 + 05.805 17:15:41.651

2 2:06.548 + 00.569 17:17:48.199

3 2:05.979 --------- 17:19:54.178

4 2:08.388 + 02.409 17:22:02.566

5 2:08.184 + 02.205 17:24:10.750

6 2:07.650 + 01.671 17:26:18.400

7 2:12.565 + 06.586 17:28:30.965

8 2:09.371 + 03.392 17:30:40.336

9 2:12.685 + 06.706 17:32:53.021

 Po. 15 - # 141 MOKHTAR A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.109 + 45.577 17:16:19.401

2 2:06.578 + 03.046 17:18:25.979

3 2:05.904 + 02.372 17:20:31.883

4 2:03.532 --------- 17:22:35.415

5 2:04.824 + 01.292 17:24:40.239

6 2:04.030 + 00.498 17:26:44.269

7 2:06.256 + 02.724 17:28:50.525

8 2:09.775 + 06.243 17:31:00.300

9 2:11.573 + 08.041 17:33:11.873

 Po. 16 - # 251 FRIGERIO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.473 + 12.393 17:15:52.478

2 2:10.856 + 01.776 17:18:03.334

3 2:09.249 + 00.169 17:20:12.583

4 2:09.610 + 00.530 17:22:22.193

5 2:11.741 + 02.661 17:24:33.934

6 2:09.080 --------- 17:26:43.014

7 2:11.249 + 02.169 17:28:54.263

8 2:12.696 + 03.616 17:31:06.959

9 2:10.710 + 01.630 17:33:17.669

 Po. 17 - # 999 SALA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.373 + 09.014 17:15:48.737

2 2:09.359 --------- 17:17:58.096

3 2:12.125 + 02.766 17:20:10.221

4 2:10.730 + 01.371 17:22:20.951

5 2:11.976 + 02.617 17:24:32.927

6 2:12.660 + 03.301 17:26:45.587

7 2:10.103 + 00.744 17:28:55.690

8 2:15.843 + 06.484 17:31:11.533

9 2:09.782 + 00.423 17:33:21.315

 Po. 18 - # 101 LONGHI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.783 + 06.800 17:15:45.666

2 2:08.983 --------- 17:17:54.649

3 2:11.053 + 02.070 17:20:05.702

4 2:09.618 + 00.635 17:22:15.320

5 2:21.964 + 12.981 17:24:37.284

6 2:14.049 + 05.066 17:26:51.333

7 2:11.574 + 02.591 17:29:02.907

8 2:11.763 + 02.780 17:31:14.670

9 2:11.958 + 02.975 17:33:26.628

 Po. 19 - # 204 BOCCALON T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.396 + 17.347 17:15:55.144

2 2:22.427 + 14.378 17:18:17.571

3 2:09.255 + 01.206 17:20:26.826

4 2:09.529 + 01.480 17:22:36.355

5 2:08.049 --------- 17:24:44.404

6 2:08.422 + 00.373 17:26:52.826

7 2:40.689 + 32.640 17:29:33.515

8 2:09.655 + 01.606 17:31:43.170

9 2:10.962 + 02.913 17:33:54.132

 Po. 20 - # 24 BUNGARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.958 + 24.562 17:16:06.047

2 2:18.660 + 07.264 17:18:24.707

3 2:14.194 + 02.798 17:20:38.901

4 2:16.059 + 04.663 17:22:54.960

5 2:14.381 + 02.985 17:25:09.341

6 2:11.396 --------- 17:27:20.737

7 2:16.049 + 04.653 17:29:36.786

8 2:19.646 + 08.250 17:31:56.432

9 2:22.639 + 11.243 17:34:19.071

 Po. 21 - # 461 MERIGHI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.493 + 07.266 17:15:51.290

2 2:13.227 --------- 17:18:04.517

3 2:28.192 + 14.965 17:20:32.709

4 2:18.781 + 05.554 17:22:51.490

5 2:13.455 + 00.228 17:25:04.945

6 2:15.276 + 02.049 17:27:20.221

7 2:28.562 + 15.335 17:29:48.783

8 2:20.013 + 06.786 17:32:08.796

 Po. 22 - # 278 BIANCHI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.413 + 06.347 17:15:42.439

2 2:06.587 + 00.521 17:17:49.026

3 2:06.066 --------- 17:19:55.092

4 2:08.316 + 02.250 17:22:03.408

5 2:07.956 + 01.890 17:24:11.364

6 2:07.577 + 01.511 17:26:18.941

7 2:34.134 + 28.068 17:28:53.075

8 4:50.158 + 2:44.092 17:33:43.233

 Po. 23 - # 111 SCHNEEBERGER BRIANZA S.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.465 + 10.781 17:16:03.595

2 2:21.684 --------- 17:18:25.279

3 2:27.190 + 05.506 17:20:52.469

4 2:39.779 + 18.095 17:23:32.248

5 2:40.705 + 19.021 17:26:12.953

6 2:38.768 + 17.084 17:28:51.721

7 2:30.512 + 08.828 17:31:22.233

8 2:30.551 + 08.867 17:33:52.784

 Po. 24 - # 478 ALLEVI K. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.920 + 02.951 17:16:02.946

2 2:48.461 + 19.492 17:18:51.407

3 2:28.969 --------- 17:21:20.376

4 2:32.575 + 03.606 17:23:52.951

5 2:31.208 + 02.239 17:26:24.159

6 2:29.597 + 00.628 17:28:53.756

7 2:31.898 + 02.929 17:31:25.654

8 3:20.986 + 52.017 17:34:46.640

 Po. 25 - # 10 PIZIALI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.486 + 09.169 17:15:42.743

2 2:12.941 + 09.624 17:17:55.684

3 2:03.317 --------- 17:19:59.001

4 2:04.451 + 01.134 17:22:03.452

5 2:03.874 + 00.557 17:24:07.326

6 6:11.975 + 4:08.658 17:30:19.301

7 2:35.350 + 32.033 17:32:54.651

 Po. 26 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.892 + 12.336 17:15:50.322

2 2:08.442 + 00.886 17:17:58.764

3 2:07.556 --------- 17:20:06.320

4 2:13.268 + 05.712 17:22:19.588

5 10:57.451 + 8:49.895 17:33:17.039

Fastest lap: 1:50.280 
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